Tomball Cougar Charms 30330 Quinn Rd. Tomball, Texas 77375

Director

Brittany Huebner

Contact Information:

brittanyhuebner@tomballisd.net 281-357-3220 ext. 2356

Assistant Director

Kelsie Cain

2023-2024 **Charms Booster Club Board**

President

Tara Elliott

Vice President

Celina Clark

VP Fundraising

Stephanie Marks

Secretary

Jill Connard

Treasurer

Amy Albert

Federal Tax ID# 01-0968602

Dear Community Friend,

The Tomball Cougar Charms Booster Club is a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization that supports the Tomball High School Drill Team by seeking donations, providing financial support, and giving back through volunteering. We seek donations each year to assist with our goal of providing students with an elevated dance education and experiences beyond what other local schools provide.

Our excitement continues this year with the 48th line of Cougar Charms at Tomball High School. We are 40 members strong and we are asking for community support with a donation to the Cougar Charms Organization. We offer several different levels of sponsorship opportunities with many advertising and promotional benefits.

May we rely on your support for our award-winning Cougar Charms for the 2023-2024 school year?

The Cougar Charms participate in state and national competitions, as well as perform at the high school football and basketball games. For the Charms to continue representing the community of Tomball with great pride, we are seeking sponsorships and/or in-kind donations to help supplement the finances received through student participation fees and fundraising. Your sponsorship will help us underwrite the cost of costumes, transportation, competition fees, supplies, and much more.

The Tomball Cougar Charms Booster Club wants every student to have the opportunity to go higher and further with their dance skills and abilities. Your tax-deductible donation will help our students achieve their goals.

Thank you in advance for supporting the Tomball High School Cougar Charms.

Sincerely,

Tara Elliott

Charms Booster Club, President



TOMBALL HIGH SCHOOL- COUGAR CHARMS 2023-2024 SPONSORSHIP DRIVE

DIAMOND \$2500 +

- Two season ticket passes for Tomball Football home games
- Logo included on Charms' ad page in the Football Program
- Recognition at home football game half-time performance
- Logo on Team Banner displayed at games and events
- Logo on Dance Clinic T-shirts
- Full page ad in Encore Spring Show program
- Four Encore Spring Show tickets for both Friday and Saturday shows
- Personalized Social Media Recognition
- Two Cougar Charms T-shirts
- Photograph poster of the Charms
- Company link on Charms website

PLATINUM \$1000

- Recognition at home football game half-time performance
- Logo on Team Banner displayed at games and events
- Logo on Dance Clinic T-shirts
- Half page ad in Encore Spring Show program
- Four Encore Spring Show tickets
- Social Media Recognition
- Cougar Charms T-shirt
- Photograph poster of the Charms
- Company link on Charms website

GOLD \$750

- Logo on Team Banner displayed at games and events
- Logo on Dance Clinic T-shirts
- Quarter page ad in Encore Spring Show program
- Two Encore Spring Show tickets
- Social Media Recognition
- Cougar Charms T-shirt
- Photograph poster of the Charms
- Company link on Charms website

SILVER \$500

- Logo on Dance Clinic T-shirts
- Logo in Encore Spring Show program
- Social Media Recognition
- Cougar Charms T-shirt
- Photograph poster of the Charms
- Company link on Charms website

BRONZE \$250

- Name in Encore Spring Show program
- Social Media Recognition
- Photograph poster of the Charms
- Company link on Charms website

RED \$100

- Photograph poster of the Charms
- Company link on Charms website

SCAN/CLICK THE QR CODE OR VISIT <u>TOMBALLCHARMS.ORG</u> TO COMPLETE THE SPONSORSHIP FORM!

